Annexure 5
BALDVA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 11th November, 2021 List of Creditors as on 16th March, 2022

List of Operational Creditors (Workmen)

Details of Claims Received
Amount
Name of of Any
. . A Nature of Claim Amount of Amount of Amount of
S. No. Authorls'ed Name of Workmen dentification Dat’e ol Total Amount jlotal An:nount (Secured- Wty % of Voting | Contingent sautyal Claim Not Claim Under- R?marks,
Representative, If| No. Receipt of R of Claim Related . . Dues, that . . . if any
k Claimed . Unsecured- Share in CoC | Claims Admitted Verification
Any Claims Admitted . Party? may be Set
Contingent)
off
1 NA Anand Singh - 8/1/2022 97,200 - | Gratuity and Bonus NO - - - 97,200 - -
2 NA Kamlesh Kumar Vaishnav - 8/1/2022 66,000 - Gratuity and Bonus NO - - - 66,000 - -
3 NA Kishore Kumar Sinha - 8/1/2022 444,000 - | Gratuity and Bonus NO - - - 444,000 - -
4 NA Madan Lal - 10/1/2022 175,000 - | Gratuity and Bonus NO - - - 175,000 - -
5 NA Radhey Shyam Jat - 8/1/2022 137,500 - | Gratuity and Bonus NO - - - 137,500 - -
6 NA Jagdish Singh Rajput - 11/1/2022 176,700 - | Gratuity and Bonus NO - - - 176,700 - -
7 NA Mahesh Kumar Sharma - 11/1/2022 223,300 - Gratuity and Bonus NO - - - 223,300 - -
Total - - 1,319,700 - - - - - - 1,319,700.0 - -




